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Cool as AC
CRUNCHY
Suncoast 65

Lady Ninjas
PFFLYING BIRD
Auto Draft 100 day vacation
Foosball

SWIPER
053-DEEP STATE
Stan

FOzzY DOG
WBD060824HS

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

PlayA's Lounge Invitational Il Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Wed Jun 26 2:58am CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



